

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number :**24AACCJ5616Q1Z8

1.	Legal Name	J P EXTRUSIONTECH PRIVATE LIMITED					
2.	Trade Name, if any	J P EXTRUSIONTECH PRIVATE LIMITED					
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company					
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	PLOT NO-1701, 4204, 4205, 4209, 4209/1 and 4210, GIDC, ANKLESHWAR, Bharuch, Gujarat, 393002					
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017					
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r				
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	oproving Authority		Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signat	ure						
Name A		Ashok Kumar Meena					
Designation S		Superintendent					
Desig	gnation	Superinte	ilaciit				
	gnation dictional Office	Superinte					

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 16/10/2019 by the jurisdictional authority.



## Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 24AACCJ5616Q1Z8

Legal Name J P EXTRUSIONTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any J P EXTRUSIONTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No. Address

1 PLOT NO D-2/E/23/1, AT GALENDA, DAHEJ - II, GIDC ESTATE VAGRA, Bharuch, Gujarat,

392140



**GSTIN** 24AACCJ5616Q1Z8

Legal Name J P EXTRUSIONTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any J P EXTRUSIONTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

## Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name NATHU JAMU DORIK

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Gujarat

VIPUL JAGNNATH PATKAR Name

DIRECTOR Designation/Status

Resident of State Gujarat

Name MAHESH JAGANNATH PATKAR

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Gujarat

DNYANESHWAR JAMU DORIK Name

DIRECTOR Designation/Status

Resident of State Gujarat

DEEPAK CHHAGAN PATKAR Name

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Gujarat

RAMKRISHNA JAMU DORIK Name

DIRECTOR Designation/Status

Resident of State Gujarat

PANDURANG KASHIRAM PATKAR Name

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Gujarat

DATTATRAY KASHIRAM PATKAR Name

DIRECTOR Designation/Status

Resident of State Gujarat















